


















delacd
Sticky Note
 
Nominal 
Weight
Per foot 
in Lb. 		A 		B 		C 		D 		E  
 
8 		2  7/16 	3 1/2  		5/8 		1 1/4   	5/16  
 
11 		3 1/2 		4 1/2  		5/8 		1 1/2   	5/16  
 
12 		3 1/2 		5  		5/8 		1 3/4   	5/16  
 
15 		3 1/2 		5  		5/8 		1 31/32  	1/2  
 
18 1/2 	4 1/4 		5 1/2  		3/4 		1 31/32  	1/2  
 
22 1/2 	4     		5 1/2 		1 1/8 		2       		9/16  
 
30 		5     		5 1/2 		1 1/4 		2 1/4  		11/16  




delacd
Sticky Note
 
Nominal Weight 
of Guide… 		Min Thickness		Min. Diameter  
 
8   			9/16  			1/2  
 
11  			11/16  		5/8  
 
12  			11/16  		5/8  
 
15  			11/16  		5/8  
 
18 1/2  		13/16  		3/4  
 
22 1/2  		13/16  		3/4  
 
30  			15/16  		3/4  






delacd
Sticky Note
Min Diameter

1/2
5/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4



delacd
Sticky Note
Di. in Inches of Cables

1/2
9/16
5/8
3/4
7/8
1














































 




